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' CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2023/2024 ' CATALANA
DERCIGEIS BARCELONA, 8/10/2023 - 21/4/2024 DERCES
Prova 4 Masc., 400m Estils Infantil Mascui
08/10/2023 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
14 anys
1. VILARDEBO PLA, Jordi 10  C.E. Mediterrani 5:12.61 5:03.62 474,00 25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
2. PARRA CALVO, Alex 10 C.N. Vilafranca 5:24.09 5:15.10 425,00 25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
3. NOSAS HERNANDO, Marti 10 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:26.69 5:17.70 415,00 25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
4. GIL GRANDE, Oriol 10 C.N. Sabadell 5:38.02 5:29.03 375,00 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
5. RASHID DIAZ, Ayan 10  C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:38.20 5:29.21 374,00 25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
6. BORI CRUZ, Alvaro 10 C.N. Barcelona 5:42.23 5:33.24 361,00 25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
7. GOMEZ BORRERO, Pau 10  C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:42.42 5:33.43 361,00 25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
8. SORIANO MUNOZ, Marc 10 C.N. Sabadell 5:43.22 5:34.23 358,00 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
9. CASAS MORENO, Joan 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:44.45 5:35.46 354,00 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
10. SALINAS GIMENEZ, Neo 10 C.N.Reus Ploms 5:44.51 5:35.52 354,00 25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
11. LOBO MARTINEZ, Victor 10 C.N. Terrassa 5:45.03 5:36.04 352,00 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
12. COLL GUELL, Arnau 10 C.N. Banyoles 5:45.61 5:36.62 351,00 25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
13. CALERO SANCHEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Sabadell 5:50.64 5:41.65 - 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
14. FEITO ARSO, Pol 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:51.55 5:42.56 333,00 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
15. REBOLLO ATIENZA, Oliver 10 C.N.Badalona 5:52.52 5:43.53 330,00 25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
16. MARTIN MUINELO, Yeray 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:52.76 5:43.77 330,00 25M VILADECANS 7/10/2023
17. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tarrega 5:52.81 5:43.82 330,00 25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
18. LUJANO PEREZ, Alan 10 C.N.Lleida 5:56.44 5:47.45 320,00 25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023
19. PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N.Reus Ploms 5:56.96 5:47.97 318,00 25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
20. RIVIERE NAVARRO, Alejandro 10 C.N. Esplugues 5:57.55 5:48.56 317,00 25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
21. CARALTO PASCUET, Ferran 10 C.N. Barcelona 5:59.50 5:50.51 312,00 25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
22. GARCIA NARES, Joan Manel 10 C.N.Caldes 6:00.48 5:51.49 309,00 25M CALDES 30/09/2023
23. LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Izar 10 C.N.Calella 6:00.73 5:51.74 308,00 25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
24. MARQUES GUINOVART, Gerard 10  C.E. Mediterrani 6:01.84 5:52.85 306,00 25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25. RODELAS FARRE, Biel 10 C.N. Terrassa 6:02.28 5:53.29 304,00 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
26. RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Daniel 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 6:03.06 5:54.07 - 25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
27. FARNELL GONZALEZ, Yago 10 C.N. Lleida 6:03.12 5:54.13 302,00 25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023
28. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Terrassa 6:04.36 5:55.37 - 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
29. BONACHELA HOMS, Hugo 10 C.N. Granollers 6:05.46 5:56.47 297,00 25M MATARO 7/10/2023
30. GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex 10 C.N. Terrassa 6:05.69 5:56.70 - 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
31. CABALLE AMEN, Biel 10 C.N.Premia 6:05.71 5:56.72 296,00 25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
32. CHICO VILLENA, Biel 10 C.N. Sitges 6:07.63 5:58.64 291,00 25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
33. VENTUROS TORREBADELLA, Gil 10 C.N. Sallent 6:07.93 5:58.94 291,00 25M SALLENT 30/09/2023
34. GOMEZ ORTIz, Aitor 10 C.N. Vilafranca 6:08.43 5:59.44 289,00 25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
35. ORTEGA CASTRO, Iker 10 C.N. Terrassa 6:08.53 5:59.54 - 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
36. DEL AMO RIOS, Mateo 10 C.N. Banyoles 6:08.54 5:59.55 289,00 25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
37. LOPEZ BOTE, Jordi 10 C.N. Lleida 6:09.27 6:00.28 - 25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023
38. NOVA ROCA, Alex 10 C.N. Sitges 6:09.75 6:00.76 286,00 25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
39. HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric 10 C.N. Terrassa 6:10.14 6:01.15 - 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
40. CARRERAS CABRE, Marc 10 C.N.Mataré 6:11.91 6:02.92 281,00 25M MATARO 7/10/2023
41. GUMA JUNYENT, Arnau 10 C.N.Igualada 6:11.96 6:02.97 281,00 25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
42. LOPEZ ABRAHAM, Eliot 10 Fed Andorrana 6:12.58 6:03.78 280,00 25E ENCAMP 14/10/2023
43. TAPIAS MARTINEZ, Alejandro 10 C.N. Cerdanyola 6:14.30 6:05.31 276,00 25M CALDES 30/09/2023
44. XENA INFANTES, Eric 10 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 6:15.74 6:06.75 273,00 25M MATARO 7/10/2023
45. DORADO TOMAS, Pablo 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 6:15.89 6:06.90 - 25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
46. AREVALO, Sergi Antonio 10 C.N. Esplugues 6:16.50 6:07.51 271,00 25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
47. PUIGGERMANAL OLIVA, Marco 10 C.N. Vallirana 6:16.95 6:07.96 270,00 25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
48. AGUDELO RAMOS, Mauricio 10 C.N. Martorell 6:17.13 6:08.14 270,00 25M MARTORELL 7/10/2023
49. VILA PORRAS, Ricard 10 C.N. Mataré 6:18.21 6:09.22 267,00 25M MATARO 7/10/2023
50. ASTUDILLO SANTAMARIA, Marcos 10 C.N.Premia 6:19.37 6:10.38 265,00 25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
51. DURO MOLINA, Alvaro 10 C.N. Tarraco 6:20.88 6:11.89 262,00 25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
52. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Maxime 10 C.N.Reus Ploms 6:21.20 6:12.21 - 25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
53. MORCILLO GARCIA, Pol 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 6:21.28 6:12.29 261,00 25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
54. CARDONA CODINA, Arnau 10 C.N. Centelles 6:24.29 6:15.30 255,00 25M OLOT 30/09/2023
55. CALDAS BUSTOS, Xavier 10 C.N.Mataré 6:26.94 6:17.95 - 25M MATARO 7/10/2023
56. GARCIA MARTIN, Eric 10 A.N. Gramenet 6:26.97 6:17.98 250,00 25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
57. PROENZA ROS, Roger 10 C.N.Badia 6:27.20 6:18.21 249,00 25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
58. ROIG DOMENE, Pol 10 C.N. Catalunya 6:27.22 6:18.23 249,00 25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
59. ARJO DELGADO, Arnau 10 C.N. Lleida 6:28.95 6:19.96 - 25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023
60. CASTRO LUNA, Didac 10 C.N. Martorell 6:29.53 6:20.54 245,00 25M MARTORELL 7/10/2023
61. FERNANDEZ FAJARDO, Adrian 10 C.N. Cornella 6:32.33 6:23.34 240,00 25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
62. LEO GARCIA, Eric 10 C.N. Badalona 6:32.42 6:23.43 239,00 25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
63. LLORACH FUSTES, Guillem 10 C.N.Igualada 6:34.57 6:25.58 236,00 25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
64. MARTI TORRALBA, David 10 C.N.Caldes 6:34.84 6:25.85 235,00 25M CALDES 30/09/2023
65. ROIG MUNOZ, Roger 10 C.N.Calella 6:35.02 6:26.03 235,00 25M BADALONA 7/10/2023

U
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Cl.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

DA CRUZ SALMENTO, Nicolas
GONZALEZ GUARDIET, Marti
RIVAS FORES, Uriel

ROCA BUCHACA, Pau
ELCACHO BIOSCA, Albert
GIL MENDEZ, Carlos

MERINO RASCIUS, Eric

COMPANY VALLADOLID, Francesc

TAMAYO BENITEZ, Héctor
LUO, RYAN

BUITRAGO RAMIREZ, Alejandro
MARTINEZ MORERA, Paul
MANAU ARIZA, Pol

GALAN RAMIREZ, Marc
CLOTET ALONSO, Gerard
DI SABATO, Donato
BRAVO NUNEZ, Daniel
DRAGAN TALPA, Arturo
GRACIA VICENTE, Joan
RIPOLL LOPEZ, Oriol
MARCOS ALTARRIBA, Oriol

15 anys

Sponsor

NGOl ®WNE

MATEO ARTACHO, Alan
JUAREZ LIANAS, Siro

DE LA MORA AVENI, Marc
MIRAPEIX CAPARROS, Joel
DIEZ ROSET, Jan

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Hugo
CARDENAS BONJORN, Marti
MORENO BLANCO, Jordi
MATA SOLE, Nil

PICOIU PICOIU, Samuel Daniel
LOZANO ESPOLIN, Nil
YUZEN, Ali

SAMBRUNO SAEZ, Fabio
RAMOS ORTEGA, Pol
HUETE MARCE, Roger
ARNAU LINARES, Joel
GARCIA MARTIN, Mario
PEDRERO CRESPO, Guillem
BAUTISTA BAS, Sergi
PALAZON GALINDO, Grau

. ORTIGOSA GORDILLO, Pol
. DEL CORRAL NIETO, Eric

FONTOVA CENTELLES, Biel
OLIVEIRA LARA, Aran
LORA TENIAS, Eric

. MARTINEZ PENA, Abril
. MARTOS GRANDA, Pol

MATAS FAURA, Alex
HERNANDEZ NOGUE, GUILLEM
ALQUEZAR ROMERO, Eric

. MARTIN MUNOZ, Aitor
. GALLEGO CABELLO, Victor

PRECUP, Andrei Marian
GILBOY VILA, Sean

. HUGUET PINO, Daniel
. LOBO MARTINEZ, Eric
. CARMONA ISART, Guillem

CAMPRUBI CROSAS, Joan

. HERNANDEZ YAGUE, Pablo
. ZOUANE GAY, Ali

. PRAT OLIVE, Ignasi

. TREPAT AMIGO, Genis

. CRUZ ALCANTARA, Gael

. FUENTES GARCIA, Marc

. MONTERO TOME, Carlos

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya
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10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

((E?esportcat

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Vilafranca

C.N. Santa Perpétua

C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Vilafranca

C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sitges
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Lloret De Mar

C.N. Palamés
C.N. Palamos
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Sitges
C.N. Igualada

GEEG

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Premia
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. L'Hospitalet

C.N. Lloret De Mar

Torell6 C.A.N.
GEEG
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Sant Sadurni

C.N. Caldes
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Olot

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Badia

C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Premia
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Vilafranca
Torell6 C.AN.
C.N. Esplugues
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Barcelona
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Sant Feliu

Temps 50E

6:36.63
6:37.69
6:38.76
6:38.90
6:39.01
6:40.99
6:41.85
6:42.89
6:45.57
6:49.74
6:50.35
6:51.67
7:02.70
7:03.70
7:06.99
7:07.66
7:12.02
7:28.11
7:30.99
7:42.59
7:44.66

5:11.40
5:13.47
5:15.36
5:16.28
5:19.61
5:20.11
5:22.09
5:24.06
5:24.19
5:24.64
5:25.65
5:26.35
5:27.01
5:29.24
5:30.46
5:31.88
5:32.67
5:33.39
5:34.59
5:35.55
5:37.20
5:37.25
5:37.91
5:38.07
5:38.99
5:39.47
5:40.07
5:40.64
5:40.85
5:40.86
5:41.03
5:41.04
5:41.33
5:41.98
5:42.12
5:43.10
5:43.75
5:44.10
5:44.17
5:44.37
5:44.79
5:45.51
5:46.33
5:46.72
5:47.34

Temps Punts Lliga

6:27.64
6:28.70
6:29.77
6:29.91
6:30.02
6:32.00
6:32.86
6:33.90
6:36.58
6:40.75
6:41.36
6:42.68
6:53.71
6:54.71
6:58.00
6:58.67
7:03.03
7:19.12
7:22.00
7:33.60
7:35.67

5:02.41
5:04.48
5:06.37
5:07.29
5:10.62
5:11.12
5:13.10
5:15.07
5:15.20
5:15.65
5:16.66
5:17.36
5:18.02
5:20.25
5:21.47
5:22.89
5:23.68
5:24.40
5:25.60
5:26.56
5:28.21
5:28.26
5:28.92
5:29.08
5:30.00
5:30.48
5:31.08
5:31.65
5:31.86
5:31.87
5:32.04
5:32.05
5:32.34
5:32.99
5:33.13
5:34.11
5:34.76
5:35.11
5:35.18
5:35.38
5:35.80
5:36.52
5:37.34
5:37.73
5:38.35

Certificacions

N Entitat
j | Esportiva

b Certificada

232,00

228,00
228,00

221,00

191,00
190,00
186,00
185,00
179,00
161,00
158,00

25M VILADECANS 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023

25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M MARTORELL 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M VILADECANS 7/10/2023
25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023

25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M MATARO 7/10/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
25M B

25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M CALDES 30/09/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M MATARO 7/10/2023

25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023

25M CALDES 30/09/2023

25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
25M MATARO 7/10/2023

25M VILADECANS 7/10/2023
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g CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 4, Masc., 400m Estils, 15 anys

Cl.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
Sponsor

D

HERRERO CASTELLANOS, Unai
SANZ ALVAREZ, Arnau
VALLS VILANOVA, Tomas
BALAGUER SOLANO, Eric
ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, Oihan
VILES FARRE, Oriol

SANCHEZ PEREZ, Adrian
MORCILLO GARCIA, Arnau
BLANCO RECHE, Didac
FORNOS TALAVERON, Aleix
ROJO ARRUFAT, Arnau
DALMAU CASADESUS, Arnau
FABREGAS VALLEJOS, Gerard
FUENTES GARCIA, Adria
ABAZI, XHOEL

CARRILLO PANADERO, Gabriel
SILVESTRE LLAMAS, Marc
VILLAR MARINA, Jan
RAMONET AGUILO, Huc
FAJARDO CHAVERO, Marc
HUGUET SAMBOLA, Max
HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, A.
BADELL HERNANDEZ, Didac
DE LUCA PEINADO, Nil
MUNOYERRO GUEVARA, Joan
HURLEY, Lorcan

GUERRERO BLAZQUEZ, Pol-Michel
PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David
CARRASCO GONZALEZ, Enzo
CRUZ MOLERO, Kilian
BILIBOV, Mihail

JALDON SANCHEZ, Alfonso
TENAS JERONIMO, Bruno
GUARDIA ABIAN, Eric
MONTERO CASTILLO, Arnau
JIMENEZ, MARC

ABOLAFIA MORO, Ignasi
MARISCAL MILAN, Erick
GOGOCHURI GUROVA, Alexandre
CARRERAS DIEZ, Jan

CLOTET SANJUAN, Jordi
CASTRO OLIVA, Hector
CORREAL, Paolo

MANZANO DEL RIO, Pol
VIGLIONE ESCUDERO, Renato
BENSAID EL ASRI, Othman
BARTRES SOLER, Arnau

PUIG GUTIERREZ, Biel

SERRET ESPINOSA, Adria
GABARROS BLANCO, Abel
BERENGUER PALAU, Joan
ROIG TAURE, Marc

BICOK ALIMPIC, Leo

GUILLEM ORTIZ, Unai

SIMON HARO, Nil

BAREA ALBISUA, Marc
SANCHEZ YMBERT, Adria
RAMIREZ AGUSTI, Oriol
ANGULLO CALA, Dario
BRAVO GARCIA, Abel
KUZNETSOV, DOBRINYA
JALDON SANCHEZ, Nicolas
BEREZANHYTSKYY, Vladyslav
SERRANO GARDIN, Tom
AFROUKH TAHRI, Ayoub
FERNANDEZ DURAN, Didac
SERRANO GARCIA, Joel
CAGIGOS ALBERO, Carlos
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ, Marc
URIGUEN LEON, Victor

Sponsor Institucional

HIF Generalitat

All¥ de Catalunya

Any

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Figueres

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Badalona

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Sallent

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Esplugues
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Badia

C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Calella

C.N. Catalunya
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Cornella

C.N. El Vendrell
C.N. Martorell

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Calella

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Salou

C.N. Lloret De Mar
Torell6 C.AN.

C.N. Martorell

C.N. Centelles

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. El Vendrell
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Figueres

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Salou

C.N. Cornella

C.N. El Vendrell
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Cervera

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Vila-Seca
Torell6 C.AN.
G.E.N. Roses

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Cornella

((E?esportcat

Temps 50E

5:47.65
5:47.87
5:47.91
5:47.93
5:48.38
5:48.39
5:48.43
5:49.48
5:49.82
5:53.53
5:53.56
5:54.70
5:55.16
5:55.63
5:55.82
5:55.94
5:56.11
5:56.84
5:57.15
5:57.43
5:58.01
5:58.76
5:58.82
5:59.07
5:59.53
6:03.05
6:03.30
6:03.39
6:03.81
6:04.32
6:05.06
6:06.19
6:06.33
6:06.36
6:06.72
6:07.54
6:08.21
6:09.08
6:10.65
6:12.54
6:13.25
6:14.30
6:14.44
6:18.30
6:21.13
6:24.01
6:24.31
6:26.97
6:27.51
6:28.46
6:28.69
6:29.03
6:29.53
6:29.68
6:31.28
6:32.06
6:34.08
6:38.11
6:38.34
6:40.90
6:40.92
6:48.03
6:51.25
6:52.13
6:58.34
7:02.00
7:08.96
7:15.13
7:22.88
7:40.07

Temps Punts Lliga

5:38.66
5:38.88
5:38.92
5:38.94
5:39.39
5:39.40
5:39.44
5:40.49
5:40.83
5:44.54
5:44.57
5:45.71
5:46.17
5:46.64
5:46.83
5:46.95
5:47.12
5:47.85
5:48.16
5:48.44
5:49.02
5:49.77
5:49.83
5:50.08
5:50.54
5:54.06
5:54.31
5:54.40
5:54.82
5:55.33
5:56.07
5:57.20
5:57.34
5:57.37
5:57.73
5:58.55
5:59.22
6:00.09
6:01.66
6:03.55
6:04.26
6:05.31
6:05.45
6:09.31
6:12.14
6:15.02
6:15.32
6:17.98
6:18.52
6:19.47
6:19.70
6:20.04
6:20.54
6:20.69
6:22.29
6:23.07
6:25.09
6:29.12
6:29.35
6:31.91
6:31.93
6:39.04
6:42.26
6:43.14
6:49.35
6:53.01
6:59.97
7:06.14
7:13.89
7:31.08

Certificacions

N Entitat
j | Esportiva

b Certificada

344,00
344,00

342,00
342,00
342,00
339,00
338,00
328,00
324,00
323,00

321,00
321,00
321,00
319,00

317,00
315,00
313,00
313,00
311,00
302,00

302,00
301,00

295,00
294,00

292,00
290,00

276,00

267,00
261,00
256,00

249,00
247,00
246,00

245,00

236,00
229,00
229,00

208,00
207,00
198,00

183,00

25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M MATARO 7/10/2023

25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
25M VILADECANS 7/10/2023
25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
25M SALLENT 30/09/2023
25M SALLENT 30/09/2023
25M MATARO 7/10/2023

25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M HOSPITALET 7/10/2023
25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M INEF LLEIDA 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M MATARO 7/10/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M VILADECANS 7/10/2023
25M MATARO 7/10/2023

25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M MARTORELL 7/10/2023
25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M CALDES 30/09/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M BADALONA 7/10/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M MARTORELL 7/10/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 7/10/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
25M MANRESA 30/09/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023

25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 7/10/2023
25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023

25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M CAMBRILS 7/10/2023
25M OLOT 30/09/2023

25M BANYOLES 30/09/2023
25M LLEIDA 7/10/2023

25M VILAFRANCA 30/09/2023
25M CORNELLA 7/10/2023
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